Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ACHUT
PRAKASH
NAIK

ALEKH
NAIK

GILBERTO
RODRIGUES

MARIANO
PRAKASH [SADASHIVA

VAINGANKAR| SHETTY NAGVENKA

KALIDAS J RAJESHA

SHIVANAN?{‘

SUNIL

MAHADEQ

GAWAS

VASANT
SAHADEV]
NAIK

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Regina
Mundi High
School, Alto

Chicalim(Room
No.1)

B S

279

59

454

12

466

2- Regina
Mundi High
School, Alto

Chicalim(Room
No.3)

18

161

163

420

422

3- Regina
Mundi High
School, Alto

Chicalim(Room
No.2)

14

179

123

340

343

4- Regina
Mundi High
School, Alto

Chicalim
(Room No.4)

21

197

74

318

320

5- Government
Primary
School,
Chicalim

(Room No.2)

35

308

122

532

533

6- Government
Primary
School,
Chicalim

(Room No.1)

167

163

186

621

622

7- Government
Middle School,
Alto Dabolim
(Room No.1)

59

325

97

570

576

8- Government
Middle School,
Alto Dabolim
(Room No.2)

82

402

162

705

13

718

9- Shree
Keshav Smruti
High School,
Alto Dabolim
(Room No.1)

34

o e | 1 | s |

191

81

450

459

10

10- Shree
Keshav Smruti
High School,
Alto Dabolim
(Room No.2)

64

451

705

707

11

11- Shree
Keshav Smruti
Primary
School, Alto
Dabolim
(Room No.1)

90

302

213

694

700

12

12- Shree
Keshav Smruti
Primary
School, Alto
Dabolim
(Room No.2)

22

286

102

465

468

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,
Matvem

122

‘ 17

‘ 11 ‘ 31 ‘ 3 ‘ 5 ‘

133

485

490

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,

292

108

477

480




Simpale,
Sancoale

15

15- Shree
Shantadurga
Higher
Secondary
School,
Combelem,
South Wing

30

278

498

503

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School,
Sindole,
Sancoale
(Room No. 1)

64

170

568

10

578

17

17- Bharatiya
Vidhya Bhavan
School Upas
Nagar,Sancoale
(Room No. 1)

136

60 ‘

‘ 181

72

602

605

18

18- Bharatiya
Vidhya Bhavan
School Upas
Nagar,Sancoale
( Room No.2)

82

11 ‘

‘ 177

45

444

445

19

19- Govt.
Primary School
Zuarinagar
(Room No.1)

323

|

‘ 281

47

797

12

809

20

20- Govt.
Primary School
Zuarinagar
(Room No 2)

o |

308

o |

‘ 164

66

641

10

651

21

21- Govt. High
School
Zuarinagar
(Room No 1)

17 ‘

268

> |

‘ 116

53

515

520

22

22- Govt, High
School
Zuarinagar
(Room No. 2)

19 ‘

231

21 ‘

33

419

426

23

23- Kiran
Niketan School
Zuarinagar
(Room No.1)

520

38 ‘

‘ 144

73

783

791

24

24-
Multipurpose
Cyclone
Shelter(MPCS),
Zuarinagar,
Sancoale Room
No. 1

253

197 ‘

‘ 66

27

555

561

25

25-
Multipurpose
Cyclone
Shelter
(MPCS),
Zuarinagar
Sancoale Room
No.2

24 |

266

‘ 141

44

576

585

26

26- Kiran
Niketan
School,

Zuarinagar

Room No. 2

288

o

11

658

662

27

27- Kiran
Niketan
School,

Zuarinagar

Room No. 3

s |

403

‘ 222

70

772

11

783




28

28- Govt.
Primary School
Zari,
Zuarinagar
(Room No.1)

17

213

| 7

‘ 261

34

613

14

627

29

29- Govt.
Primary School
Zari,
Zuarinagar
(Room No.2)

0

90

‘ 174

27

372

375

30

30- Govt.
Primary School
Zari,
Zuarinagar
(Room No.3)

20

227

‘ 90

‘ 212

51

601

607

31

31- MES
College,
Commerce
Centre,
Zuarinagar
(Lecture Hall.
9)

54

‘ 127

56

366

370

32

32- MES
College,
Commerce
Centre,
Zuarinagar
(Lecture Hall.
1)

124

60

442

442

33

33- MES
College,
Commerce
Centre,
Zuarinagar
(Lecture Hall.
2)

175

98

655

659

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

2069

115

18113

190

18303

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

o)

79

82

Total Votes Polled

2078

162

115

1161

93

18192

193

18385




